
CITY OF PLANO 
BID NO.  2021-0462-B 

HALF-TON EXTENDED CAB PICKUP TRUCKS WITH LIFTGATES 
BID RECAP 

 
 
Bid Opening Date/Time: August 3, 2021 @ 2 p.m. 
 
Number of Vendors Notified: 251 
 
Number of Vendors Submitting Bids: 5 
 
 
Caldwell Country Chevrolet 
Four (4) @ $30,925.00 each        $123,700.00 
 
 
Reliable Chevrolet 
Four (4) @ $31,969.00 each        $127,876.00 
 
 
Randall Reed’s Planet Ford 635 
Four (4) @ $32,760.00 each        $131,040.00 
 
 
Grapevine DCJ, LLC 
Four (4) @ $38,026.00 each        $152,104.00 
 
 
Schetky Northwest Sales, Inc. 
Four (4) @ $39,087.00 each        $156,348.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Recommended Vendor:    
Caldwell Country Chevrolet        $123,700.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Lincoln Thompson      August 4, 2021 
Lincoln Thompson                Date 
Senior Buyer 


